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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 30 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
28.5.2017. - 11:05 Results Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 55.81 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 58.47 KESIC, Chiara CRO Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W2 59.71 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:05.83 TODOROVIĆ, Andrea BIH Banja Luka 5.5.2012.

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time RT Pts

Apsolutna/Open

1. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Niagara Region Dolphins 59.05 685
50m: 28.68 28.68 100m: 59.05 30.37

2. MASTILOVIC, Mina 91 Plivacki klub "Spartak-Prozivka" 59.99 653
50m: 29.20 29.20 100m: 59.99 30.79

3. TODOROVIC, Andrea 01 Plivacki klub "Vojvodina" N.Sad 1:00.28 644
50m: 29.61 29.61 100m: 1:00.28 30.67

4. MITIC, Jovana 01 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:01.43 609
50m: 29.41 29.41 100m: 1:01.43 32.02

5. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.21 586
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.21 32.23

6. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:02.90 567
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:02.90 32.65

7. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 550
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.55 33.42

8. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.14 535
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:04.14 32.60

9. BARBERO, LUDOVICA 02 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:04.22 533
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.22 33.23

10. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 "Banat" Kikinda 1:04.47 526
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.47 33.73

11. ZORIC, Karmen 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:04.51 525
50m: 31.09 31.09 100m: 1:04.51 33.42

TOPIC, Anastasija 01 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.53 525
50m: 30.58 30.58 100m: 1:04.53 33.95

13. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.85 517
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:04.85 33.21

14. MANDIC, Milena 04 PS Vojvodine 1:05.12 511
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:05.12 33.43

15. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.25 508
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:05.25 33.63

16. GARAFOLJ, Noel 02 PK Koper 1:05.33 506
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.33 34.46
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 30, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

17. LEE, Sophia 06 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:05.38 505
REKORD MITINGA - W3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:05.38 34.49

18. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.45 503
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.45 33.85

19. D'AL, Vittoria 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:05.81 495
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.81 34.21

20. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 PS Vojvodine 1:05.84 494
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:05.84 34.23

21. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:06.00 491
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.00 34.62

22. JAMBRISKO, Lara 99 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:06.72 475
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:06.72 35.25

23. KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:06.78 474
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.78 35.40

24. MARUSA, Zana 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:06.96 470
50m: 32.47 32.47 100m: 1:06.96 34.49

25. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:07.63 456
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:07.63 34.63

PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:07.64 456
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.64 35.71

27. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.94 450
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.94 35.94

28. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 "Banat" Kikinda 1:08.54 438
29. SRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:08.67 435

50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.67 35.58

30. DAMJANIC, Ella 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:09.14 427
31. SRDIC, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 1:09.17 426

50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:09.17 36.55

32. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 1:09.21 425
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.21 35.80

33. MAROLT, Lucija 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:10.27 406
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:10.27 36.68

34. ZAKSEK, Nika 01 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:10.45 403
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:10.45 36.49

35. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:10.50 402
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.50 37.34

36. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PS Vojvodine 1:10.68 399
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.68 36.87

37. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:11.07 393
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 30, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rank YB Time RT Pts

38. TERZIC, Dora 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:11.24 390
50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:11.24 37.56

39. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:11.71 382
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:11.71 37.48

40. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.78 366
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:12.78 37.73

41. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:12.92 364
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:12.92 37.87

42. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:13.21 359
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.21 38.16

43. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PS Vojvodine 1:16.10 320
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.10 40.39

44. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:16.61 313
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:16.61 39.57

45. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.32 293
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.32 40.37

46. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.61 279
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:19.61 42.03

47. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:20.64 269
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:20.64 43.36

48. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.45 261
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.45 43.02

49. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:22.36 252
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:22.36 44.69

50. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:23.15 245
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.15 44.38

51. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.76 223
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:25.76 45.46

RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 1:25.76 223
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:25.76 46.76

53. KURUZOVIC, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 1:50.32 105
54. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:50.68 104

DSQ STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp, BL

W 1

1. CURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April - Banja Luka 1:02.21 586
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:02.21 32.23

2. TRIVIC, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:03.55 550
50m: 30.13 30.13 100m: 1:03.55 33.42

3. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.14 535
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:04.14 32.60
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 30, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, W 1

Rank YB Time RT Pts

4. BARBERO, LUDOVICA 02 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 1:04.22 533
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.22 33.23

5. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 "Banat" Kikinda 1:04.47 526
50m: 30.74 30.74 100m: 1:04.47 33.73

6. GARAFOLJ, Noel 02 PK Koper 1:05.33 506
50m: 30.87 30.87 100m: 1:05.33 34.46

7. D'AL, Vittoria 03 RN Adria Monfalcone 1:05.81 495
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.81 34.21

8. KNEZEVIC, Marija 03 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:06.78 474
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:06.78 35.40

9. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:07.63 456
50m: 33.00 33.00 100m: 1:07.63 34.63

10. SRIBAR, Jerneja 02 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:08.67 435
50m: 33.09 33.09 100m: 1:08.67 35.58

11. DAMJANIC, Ella 03 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:09.14 427
12. CURLIC, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:11.07 393
13. TERZIC, Dora 02 Plivacki Klub "Osijek Zito" 1:11.24 390

50m: 33.68 33.68 100m: 1:11.24 37.56

14. MAROLT, Julija 03 PK Celulozar Krsko 1:11.71 382
50m: 34.23 34.23 100m: 1:11.71 37.48

15. KRNJAIC, Ivana 02 Aqua Star, BL 1:23.15 245
50m: 38.77 38.77 100m: 1:23.15 44.38

16. RADULOVIC, Elena 03 Mladost, BL 1:25.76 223
50m: 39.00 39.00 100m: 1:25.76 46.76

W 2

1. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:02.90 567
50m: 30.25 30.25 100m: 1:02.90 32.65

2. LUKIC, Milana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:04.85 517
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:04.85 33.21

3. MANDIC, Milena 04 PS Vojvodine 1:05.12 511
50m: 31.69 31.69 100m: 1:05.12 33.43

4. RACIC, Ana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:05.25 508
50m: 31.62 31.62 100m: 1:05.25 33.63

5. KREMENOVIC, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.45 503
50m: 31.60 31.60 100m: 1:05.45 33.85

6. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 PS Vojvodine 1:05.84 494
50m: 31.61 31.61 100m: 1:05.84 34.23

7. PESIC, Milica 04 Dubocica 1:07.64 456
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.64 35.71
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 27. - 28.5.2017

Event 30, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, W 2

Rank YB Time RT Pts

8. MELJANAC, Jovana 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:07.94 450
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:07.94 35.94

9. STRAJNIC, Jana 05 "Banat" Kikinda 1:08.54 438
10. JAGODIC, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:12.78 366

50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:12.78 37.73

11. GOLCMAN, Lana 04 DVS Posejdon Celje 1:12.92 364
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:12.92 37.87

12. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April - Banja Luka 1:21.45 261
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:21.45 43.02

13. KRALJEVIC, Teodora 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:22.36 252
50m: 37.67 37.67 100m: 1:22.36 44.69

W 3

1. LEE, Sophia 06 Niagara Region Dolphins 1:05.38 505
REKORD MITINGA - W3 KATEGORIJA

50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:05.38 34.49

2. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 PS Vojvodine 1:09.21 425
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:09.21 35.80

3. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 1:10.50 402
50m: 33.16 33.16 100m: 1:10.50 37.34

4. PAVLJUK, Sara 06 PS Vojvodine 1:10.68 399
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:10.68 36.87

5. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:13.21 359
50m: 35.05 35.05 100m: 1:13.21 38.16

6. VETSTEIN, Ema 06 PS Vojvodine 1:16.10 320
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:16.10 40.39

7. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:16.61 313
50m: 37.04 37.04 100m: 1:16.61 39.57

8. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.32 293
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:18.32 40.37

9. KOVAC, Monika 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:19.61 279
50m: 37.58 37.58 100m: 1:19.61 42.03

10. KNEZEVIC, Tara 06 Olymp, BL 1:20.64 269
50m: 37.28 37.28 100m: 1:20.64 43.36

11. KESEJIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.76 223
50m: 40.30 40.30 100m: 1:25.76 45.46

12. KURUZOVIC, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 1:50.32 105
13. STJEPANOVIC, Katarina 08 22. April - Banja Luka 1:50.68 104
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